

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 70990370

---

Data  
publicarii 07.07.22

Coduri CPV 44115210-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 9.213,55 RON - 9.213,55 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA ZINCATA MEDIE (CAPETE PLANE), BARA 6 ML, 1" (33.7 mm)x3.20 mm - E3 45TZ0025  
buc 6,00 147,06 120,59 723,54 20 !TEAVA ZINCATA MEDIE (CAPETE PLANE), BARA 6 ML, 1  
1/4" (42.4 mm)x3.20 mm - E3 45TZ0026 buc 5,00 180,67 148,15 740,75 30 !TEAVA ZINCATA  
MEDIE (CAPETE PLANE), BARA 6 ML, 2" (60.3 mm)x3.60 mm - F1 45TZ0028 buc 17,00 285,71  
237,14 4.031,38 40 !TEAVA ZINCATA MEDIE 6M, PLANA 2 1/2" - F1 45TZ0029 buc 6,00  
378,15 321,43 1.928,58 50 !TEAVA ZINCATA MEDIE 6M, PLANA 3" - F1 45TZ0030 buc 5,00  
428,57 357,86 1.789,30

---